
2024-2025
Room # Staff Names Email Address

Principal 104 Ms. Tanya Harris tanyaharris@nlschools.ca
Assistant Principal 105 Ms. Jill Monk jillmonk@nlschools.ca
Kindergarten 127 Ms. Paula Russell paularussell@nlschools.ca
Kindergarten 150 Ms. Stacy Bailey stacybailey@nlschools.ca
Kindergarten 130 Ms. Tula Reid tulareid@nlschools.ca
Kindergarten 151 Ms. Taylor Marsh taylormarsh@nlschools.ca

Ms. Juanita Tobin juanitatobin@nlschools.ca
Grade 1 153 Ms. Krista Reid kristareid@nlschools.ca
Grade 1 152 Ms. Cathy Furlong cathyfurlong@nlschools.ca

Grade 1 154 Ms. Katie Hawkins (Mat. Leave)
Ms.Barbara Loveless barbaraoldfordloveless@nlschools.ca

Grade 2 244 Ms. Jade Edison jadeedison@nlschools.ca
Grade 2 247 Ms. Lana Rowsell lanarowsell@nlschools.ca
Grade 2 246 Ms. Michelle Locke michellelocke@nlschools.ca
Grade 2 245 Ms. Rose Smith rosesmith@nlschools.ca
Grade 3 215 Ms. Jackie Hickey jacquelinehickey@nlesd.ca
Grade 3 200 Ms. Darlene Brown darlenebrown1@nlschools.ca
Grade 3 216 Ms. Amanda Elliott amandahann@nlschools.ca
Grade 4 202 Mr. Matthew Blackmore matthewblackmore@nlschools.ca
Grade 4 104 Ms. Heather Wells heatherwells@nlschools.ca
Grade 4 103 Ms. Shelley Smith shelleysmith@nlschools.ca
Grade 4 201 Ms. Susie Hawkins susannehawkins@nlschools.ca
Grade 5 208 Mr. Brad Monk bradmonk@nlschools.ca
Grade 5 209 Ms. Danielle Woolfrey daniellewoolfrey@nlschools.ca
Grade 5 207 Mr. Paul Monk paulmonk@nlschools.ca
Grade 5 204 Ms. Charlene Sinclair charlenesinclair@nlschools.ca
Grade 6 / ICF 100 Ms. Allie Gill alliegill@nlschools.ca
Grade 6 / ICF 101 Ms. Jenna Sisler jennasisler@nlschools.ca
Grade 6 / ICF 103 Ms. Jana Niederhauser jananiederhauser@nlschools.ca
Music 145 Ms. Colleen McCarthy colleenmccarthy@nlschools.ca
Music 115 Ms. Juanita MacDonald juanitamacdonald@nlschools.ca
Phys. Ed (Gym/ Cafeteria) 141/ 164 Ms. Taylor Marsh taylormarsh@nlschools.ca
Phys. Ed (Gym/ Cafeteria) 141/164 Mr. Michael Penney michaelpenney@nlschools.ca
Guidance 238 Ms. Jolene Primmer joleneprimmer@nlschools.ca
Guidance/ 0.25 IRT 239 Ms.CorinneBillard-Penneycorinnebillardpenney@nlschools.ca
IRT 210 Ms. Colette Croke colettecroke@nlschools.ca
IRT 117 Ms. Vicki Andrews vickiandrews@nlschools.ca
IRT 149 Ms. Amy Avery amyavery@nlschools.ca

Ms. Laura Pittman (Mat. Leave)
IRT 217 Ms. Kimberly White kimberlywhite@nlschools.ca
IRT 119 Ms. Charlene Spurrell charlenespurrell@nlschools.ca
IRT 116 Ms. Meghan Traverse meghantraverse@nlschools.ca
Reading Specialist 118 Ms. Tina Sullivan tinasullivan@nlschools.ca
Learning Resources Teacher 211/214 Ms. Courtney Prince courtneyprince@nlschools.ca
Elementary Core French 209 Ms. Danielle Woolfrey daniellewoolfrey@nlschools.ca
Secretary 103 Ms. Carol Ralph carolralph@nlschools.ca
Secretary 103 Ms. Lori Little lorilittle@nlschools.ca
SLP 237 Ms. Laura Power/ Ms. Tracy Greening
Program Specialist- SS 206 Ms. Allison Samson allisonsamson@nlschools.ca
TLA 243 Ms. Christie Porter christieporter@nlschools.ca
TLA 243 Ms. Glenda Byrne glendabyrne@nlschools.ca
TLA 243 Ms. Natalie Butler nataliebutler@nlschools.ca
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TLA 243 Ms. Jennifer Strowbridge jennstrow@gmail.com
Student Assistant Ms. Tracey Bruce traceybruce@nlschools.ca
Student Assistant Ms. Ena Blundell enablundell@nlschools.ca
Student Assistant Ms. Trina Rideout trinarideout@nlschools.ca
Student Assistant Ms. Angela Sheppard angelasheppard@nlschools.ca
Student Assistant Ms. Tina Delaney tinadelaney@nlschools.ca
Caretaker Mr. Rex Strowbridge rexstrowbridge@nlschools.ca
Caretaker Ms. Wendy Little wendylittle@nlschools.ca
Caretaker Ms. Carol Stringer carolstringer@nlschools.ca
Caretaker Ms. Pauline Duffett paulineduffett@nlschools.ca

2 Administrators

39 Teaching Staff

4 TLA

2 Secretary

4 Caretaker

5 SA

Total Staff: 56
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